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

FA 0-1160

DRIVE BY 
20702 BERENDO

IN TORRANCE

Out ot town owner must sell ftr 
trade Immediately. Two bedroom 
home. R-2 lot, full price $13,500. 
Down payment $1,250.

From Vermont Ave., go west on 
208th St. to Berendo Ave. and 
then to 20702 Berendo.

IF INTERESTED 
CALL COLLECT

J213 ED 2-6267_
"EASY"   

TO 
BUY

This lovely three bedroom home 
Is in Gardena area. With large 
kitchen, coved floors, carpeted, 
extra service porch and laundry 
room, attached garage   block 
wall Try $695 on this. Call,

FA 0-2770

TORRANCE

PRESS 

WANT ADS 

DA 5-1515

OWNER
Three bedroom. I-1* bath, double 
attached garage, completely re- 
decorated Inside, cinder block 
fence. $1000 down and assume 
payments of $115 a month In­ 
cluding tax and Insurance. 
1749 W. 253rd PLACE, LOMITA

DA 6-9519
3-BEDROOM
North Torrance $17,500

18921 DOTY
Hardwood floors, completely re­ 
decorated- Inside 8. out. Vacant. 
10', down. FA 8-34*0. Will show 
anytime.

3 Bdrms., 1*4 baths, ash cab., hood 
& fan. Luxury wool carpeting. 
drapes, shojl shutters, wall mural 
& custom light fixtures. Covered 
patio. View lot. Landscaped. 
Cut de Sac.

Owner FR 10440.

per mo. 3 & 4 bedroom BARTON
HOMES. Take San Diego Free­
way to Avalon, south on Avalon
to 220th St. Open dally 'til 9.
 34-1614.
KAMIYA-MAMIYA REALTY CO.

Torrance Gardens
New drapes & carpets kitchen 
completely redecorated   2 bed­ 
rooms. $18,500. 10"* down. Will 
show any time.

FA 8-3460.

Custom built Hawaiian modern 
home. Large 2 bdrms. Open plan. 
Glassed In around patio. Com­ 
plete privacy. Outdoor atmo­ 
sphere. Plush Horse area. Owner 
asking $29,950. Submit offer. 
1330 So. Gertrude. FR 1-5619.

BY"OWNER73 & famYiv'roomT car", 
pets 8> drapes throughout. Inter- 
com, walnut paneling, living rm. 
Professionally landscaped, sprink­ 
lers. Close to shopping 8, schools. 
San Diego 8. Harbor Freeways- 
1243 Rltner, Torrance. FA 0 2075.

7 BEDRMS & TV room. 50'xlSO' 
lot, paved street. Near schools & 
shopping. Full price $15,385. $800 
dn. 379-4165, 2515 Ruhland Ave.. 
Redondo.

LIB E R AL ~S. A~L~LOANS 
$ ;> Down-TOP Commitments

Retl or Salr Alt Sites. 
CALL MR DEAN 679-9171.

Vacant, 3 Bdrms., family room. 1% 
baths, FA. Nr. West High. 10% 
down Owner. 376-2119.

4 Bdrms., 2 baths, all elec. kitchen. 
G I. loan. Owner. $30.500. TE 2- 
1363, 2062 Crest wood, Sen Pedro.

2 story, 3 bedroom, den, family 
room. 2 baths, fireplace, bullt-lns, 
custom drapes 2 deck patio. 
$36,500. FR 6-3559.

$*95 DOWN. Large Iw7~b«droonr 
w ? ?o-PCI Lot 50x150. Double de- 
t.vuri n*rage   H u r r yl Call
I R o -i'.,M.

$995 DOWN Large two bedroom! 
In immaculate condition. Near 
South Bay Shopping Center. 
Call FR 0-3561

HOT ZIGGITYI Look at this tri­ 
plex I All two bedrooms. Clean. 
Good rental area. Three garages. 
Nice yard. Call for details. 
Fred Hansen, Realtor FA 1-5949.

$19.900  - 3 hdrms., 2 baths, Tor­ 
rance 5 vrs. old. Near Intersec­ 
tion Harbor 8> San Diego Free­ 
ways w/w carpeting, draperies. 
FR 1-5230

$795 DOWN. Three bedrooms, ""2 
baths. Fireplace. Lot, 50x150. Full 
price $16,950 Call FR 0-3561

8< Homos for Solo

BONANZA REALTY
IT'S BARGAIN TIME 

AT BONANZA
Charming Colonial

From the moment you lav eyes on the barn red exterior com 
olete with wagon wheels and old-fashioned water pump you w)M 
be entranced. Braided carpeting and lovely shuttered window* 
complement old fashioned wall paper. * BIG bedrooms, 2 bath* 
and Family room. Built-lns (of course) and used brick fireplace. 
PLUS a fabulous heated and filtered swimming pool and Lane). 
If you like provincial and have been thinking of   pool BE SURE 
TO SEE THISI

Man's Castle
Dad can be King and Mom a Queen In this 3 bedroom 144 bath 
beauty. Master bedroom suite with It's very own private b«th. 
One bedroom has sliding glass doors opening onto patio. Carpeting 
like new with curtains to match the wallpaper. Huge walk-In 
closets and lots of cupboards. HURRY ON THIS ONE   WE 
JUST LISTED IT. Close to shopping and schools, only $21,500.
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